

①



HS AUTOMOTIVES PTE LTD

Blk 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 @ KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921.

TEL: 6538 1368 FAX: 6538 1367 EMAIL: HSAUTOMOTIVESPL@GMAIL.COM

ROC: 201907812C

TPChin
celine

Vehicle No :

8ML83748

Make/Model :

KIA CERATO GT/LINE

CHASSIS NO :

KNAF5416MK5031561

INDEPENDENT SURVEYOR

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

WORK SHOP REPAIRER ESTIMATE

Date: 4.10.22

Estimate cost of repair to the above mentioned

MARKING

UNIT \$

AMOUNT (\$S)

NO. QTY List Items

1	1	LH FRONT DOOR Distorted	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 1278.30
2	1	LH FRONT DOOR HANDLE Bump	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 148.00
3	1	LH FRONT DOOR LOCK Jammed	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 360.80
4	1	LH FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM cracked	?	\$	-	✓	\$ 630.40
5	1	LH FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP new	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 45.00
6	1	LH FRONT DOOR TOP MOLDING new	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 64.13
7	1	LH FRONT DOOR STICKER new	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 58.00
8	1	LH REAR DOOR Distorted	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 1378.00
9	2	LH REAR DOOR HINGES TOP/BOTTOM new	?	\$	-	✓	\$ 58.20
10	1	LH REAR DOOR TOP MOLDING new	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 69.30
11	1	LH REAR DOOR STICKER new	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 53.00
12	1	LH FRONT FENDER Distorted	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 387.30
13	1	LH FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD torn	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 25.40
14	1	LH FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP new	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 45.00
15	1	FRONT BONNET Distorted	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 1610.00
16	1	FRONT BONNET HATCH SHIELD cracked	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 140.50
17	2	FRONT BONNET HINGES x/R Best	✓	\$ 38.00	-	✓	\$ 76.00
18	1	FRONT BONNET HATCH SHIELD CLIP new	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 47.00
19	1	FRONT BONNET LOCK Jammed	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 92.28
20	1	FRONT BONNET LOCK CABLE Jammed	✓	\$	-	✓	\$ 49.30

REMARKS:

NO OF DAYS:

AGREED FIGURE/LUMP SUM:

\$ -

SURVEYOR NAME

CONTACT:

EMAIL ADD:

②



HS AUTOMOTIVES PTE LTD

BLK 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 @ KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921.

TEL: 6538 1368 FAX: 6538 1267 EMAIL: HSAUTOMOTIVESPL@GMAIL.COM

ROC: 201907812C

INDEPENDENT SURVEYOR

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

WORK SHOP REPAIRER ESTIMATE

Date: 4.10.22

Vehicle No :

8ML837A3

Make/Model :

KIA CERATO GT/LINE

CHASSIS NO :

Estimate cost of repair to the above mentioned

MARKING

UNIT \$

AMOUNT (\$\$)

NO. QTY List Items

1	1	FRONT SUPPORT DAMPER Distal	✓	\$	-	\$ 609.00
2	1	FRONT SUPPORT DAMPER TOP GARNISH Cured	✓	\$	-	\$ 34.00
3	1	FRONT SUPPORT DAMPER TOP GARNISH CLIP	✓	\$	-	\$ 45.00
4	1	FRONT BUMPER Distal	✓	\$	-	\$ 634.00
5	2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER KIR Dnd	✓	\$	19.00	\$ 39.62
6	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	✓	\$	-	\$ 45.00
7	1	FRONT BUMPER TOP BRACKET Cured	✓	\$	-	\$ 273.50
8	1	FRONT BUMPER (LOWER) Distal	✓	\$	-	\$ 485.00
9	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER PLATE Distal	✓	\$	-	\$ 315.00
10	1	FRONT BUMPER RADIATOR GRILLE Missing	✓	\$	-	\$ 295.40
11	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE Cured	✓	\$	-	\$ 487.50
12	1	FRONT BUMPER KODD	✓	\$	-	\$ 32.50
13	1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	✓	\$	-	\$ 9.00
14	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Distal	✓	\$	-	\$ 448.7
15	1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE Cured	✓	\$	-	\$ 75.00
16	2	FRONT BUMPER DAY LIGHT KIR HIT Cured	✓	\$	2,29.00	\$ 258.00
17	2	FRONT BUMPER DAY LIGHT GARNISH KIR Cured	✓	\$	2,95.00	\$ 390.00
18	1	FRONT BUMPER DAY LIGHT WIRE HARNESS	✓	\$	-	\$ 379.50
19	1	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER (DUST COVER)	✓	\$	-	\$ 175.40
20				\$	-	\$ -

REMARKS:

NO OF DAYS:

AGREED FIGURE/LUMP SUM:

\$ -

SURVEYOR NAME

CONTACT:

EMAIL ADD:

3



HS AUTOMOTIVES PTE LTD

Blk 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 @ KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921.
TEL: 6538 1368 FAX: 6538 1367 EMAIL: HSAUTOMOTIVESPL@GMAIL.COM
ROC: 201907812C

INDEPENDENT SURVEYOR
DIRECT SETTLEMENT
WORK SHOP REPAIRER ESTIMATE

Vehicle No : 8ML837AB
Make/Model : KIA GRAYO GT/KINE
CHASSIS NO : _____

Date: _____

Estimate cost of repair to the above mentioned

MARKING

UNIT \$

AMOUNT (\$\$)

NO. QTY List Items

1	1	FRONT RADIATOR	Distilled	✓	\$	-	\$ 380.00
2	1	FRONT RADIATOR YAN ASSY	used	✓	\$	-	\$ 591.12
3	1	FRONT AIR COND CONDENSER	Distilled	✓	\$	-	\$ 619.75
4	1	FRONT AIR INTAKE BOX (BOUNTER)	Distilled	✓	\$	-	\$ 156.20
5	1	FRONT AIR INTAKE HOSE	28200-613000	✓	\$	-	\$ 183.50
6	1	FRONT AIR INTAKE AIR FILTER HOUSING	used	✓	\$	-	\$ 181.50
7	2	FRONT CHASSIS WHEEL HOUSING	Distilled	✓	\$	-	\$ 485.01
8	1	FUSE BOX	used	✓	\$	-	\$ 1915.00
9	1	FUSE BOX WIRE HARNESS	new	+	\$	-	\$ -
10	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN	used	✓	\$	-	\$ 821.13
11	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOUNTING	gpc	✓	\$	-	\$ 118.50
12	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	gpc	✓	\$	-	\$ -
13	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN WIPER GARNISH	used	✓	\$	-	\$ 222.05
14	1	FRONT DRIVER SEAT BELT	? Activated	✓	\$	-	\$ 717.00
15	1	FRONT PASSENGER SEAT BELT	? Activated	✓	\$	-	\$ 693.00
16	1	FRONT DASH BOARD	toin	✓	\$	-	\$ 1279.44
17	1	FRONT PASSENGER AIR BAG	? Activated	✓	\$	-	\$ 1275.00
18	1	FRONT DRIVER STEERING AIR BAG	? Activated	✓	\$	-	\$ 920.30
19	1	AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT	Activated	✓	\$	-	\$ 1025.57
20	2	AIR BAG SENSOR	KIP Activated	✓	\$	48 34	\$ 96.68

REMARKS:

NO OF DAYS:	
AGREED FIGURE/LUMP SUM:	\$ -
SURVEYOR NAME	CONTACT:
EMAIL ADD:	



HS AUTOMOTIVES PTE LTD

Blk 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 @ KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921.

TEL: 6538 1368 FAX: 6538 1367 EMAIL: HSAUTOMOTIVESPL@GMAIL.COM

ROC: 201907812C

INDEPENDENT SURVEYOR

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

WORK SHOP REPAIRER ESTIMATE

Date: 4-10-22

Vehicle No :

QUL 837AB

Make/Model :

KIA CERATO GT/KINE

CHASSIS NO :

Estimate cost of repair to the above mentioned

MARKING

UNIT \$

AMOUNT (\$\$)

NO. QTY List Items

1	1	LH FRONT LOWER ARM Bent	7	\$	-	\$ 258.00
2	1	LH FRONT WHEEL KNUCKLE dnd	7	\$	-	\$ 316.00
3	1	LH FRONT WHEEL BEARING dnd	7	\$	-	\$ 393.10
4	1	LH FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER Bent	7	\$	-	\$ 852.00
5	1	LH FRONT DRIVE SHAFT New	+	\$	-	\$ 813.04
6	1	LH FRONT RORY RIM Cut	✓	\$	-	\$ 926.20
7	1	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION New	+	\$	-	\$ 770.25
8				\$	-	\$ -
9				\$	-	\$ 2370
10	2	FRONT HEAD LAMP L/R LH and RH New	✓	\$	-	\$ 5370.00
11	2	FRONT HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R LH and RH	✓	\$	-	\$ -
12		25638.19		\$	-	\$ SN: 251
13		SUPPLEMENTARY ITEM (1)		\$	-	\$ 2304.37
14	1	ENGINE WIRE HARNESS Damaged.	✓	\$	-	\$ 1945.00
15				\$	-	\$ -
16		Supplementary (1)		\$	-	\$ -
17				\$	-	\$ -
18		1945		\$	-	\$ -
19		1750.50		\$	-	\$ -
20				\$	-	\$ -

REMARKS:

NO OF DAYS:

AGREED FIGURE/LUMP SUM:

\$ -

SURVEYOR NAME

CONTACT:

EMAIL ADD:



HS AUTOMOTIVES PTE LTD

Blk 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 @ KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921.

TEL: 6538 1368 FAX: 6538 1367 EMAIL: HSAUTOMOTIVESPL@GMAIL.COM

ROC: 201907812C

INDEPENDENT SURVEYOR

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

WORK SHOP REPAIRER ESTIMATE

Vehicle No :

8UL 837AB

Make/Model :

KIA CERATO GT/LINE

CHASSIS NO :

Date:

Estimate cost of repair to the above mentioned

MARKING

UNIT \$

AMOUNT (\$S)

NO. QTY List Items

1	1	PANIC BRAK		\$	-	\$ 5000
2	2	SPRAY PAINT		\$	1600	\$ 3800
3	3	REMOVE / REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE		\$	220	\$ 480
4	4	REMOVE / REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN		\$	120	\$ 180
5	5	REMOVE / REFIX DASH BOARD		\$	220	\$ 450
6	6	REMOVE / REFIX AIR BAG / SEAT BELT AND		\$	300	\$ 400
7		CONTROL UNIT		\$	-	\$ -
8	7	REMOVE / REFIX RADIATOR / A/C CONDENSER		\$	120	\$ 280
9	8	WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$	80	\$ 100
10	9	REPROGRAMME AIR BAG SYSTEM (SRS)		\$	300	\$ 480
11	10	AIR COND FAN.		\$	40	\$ 80
12	11	RADIATOR COOLANT		\$	40	\$ 100
13	12	RUST PROOF	6380	\$	120	\$ 250
14	13	TO REMOVE AND REFIX ENGINE		\$	450	\$ 850
15	14	AUTO TRANSMISSION FLUID		\$	100	\$ 180
16	15	TO RE-WIRING SYSTEM FOR FRONT PORTION		\$	120	\$ 400
17	16	TO STRAIGHTEN UP FRONT CHASSIS.		\$	350	\$ 1200
18				\$	-	\$ -
19				\$	-	\$ -
20				\$	-	\$ -

REMARKS:

NO OF DAYS:

AGREED FIGURE / LUMP SUM

SURVEYOR NAME

EMAIL ADD:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- This survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

CONTACT:

Admin L

1/5 04/10/22

18 Days

Supplementary 1 : 1750.50

Supplementary 2 : 2050.04

Total: 33508.91

4/5: 268K

268K

6



HS AUTOMOTIVES PTE LTD

Blk 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 @ KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921.

TEL: 6538 1368 FAX: 6538 1367 EMAIL: HSAUTOMOTIVESPL@GMAIL.COM

ROC: 201907812C

Vehicle No: QML837AB

Make/Model: KIA CRAYO

CHASSIS NO: _____

Date: _____

INDEPENDENT SURVEYOR

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Estimate cost of repair to the above mentioned

SUPPLEMENT ITEMS. (2)

NO. QTY LIST ITEMS

MARKING

UNIT \$

AMOUNT (\$\$)

1	1	LH GEAR BOX MOUNTING		X	\$ 184.00
2	1	FRONT CYLINDER BLOCK KNOCK SENSOR		X	\$ 96.70
3	1	FRONT ENGINE CRANK SENSOR		X	\$ 98.00
4	1	FRONT ENGINE MAIN FLOW Deformed		✓	\$ 906.30
5	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE AIR GUIDE BRACKET		27.40	\$ 54.80
6	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOWER BRACKET		X	\$ 137.50
7	1	WASHER PANK Deformed.		✓	\$ 130.25
8	1	FRONT PASSENGER DRAWER Curbd.		✓	\$ 97.30
9	2	FRONT BUMPER Fog LIGHT		27.30	\$ 54.60
10	1	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 99310-A6000		\$ 147.00	\$ 588.00
11	2	FRONT Fog LIGHT SPARK184 LH Dmd		\$ 97.30	\$ 194.60
12	2	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AIR GUARD Deformed		\$ 30.60	\$ 61.20
13	1	BATTERY MINI 66 Dmgd		200	\$ 200.00
14	1	ENGINE AIR TEMP SENSOR Not rec		X	\$ 96.50
15	1	BATTERY BASE TRAY 37150-A6100		X	\$ 43.55
16	1	LH FRONT FENDER INSULATOR 84116-A6000		X	\$ 25.00
17	1	FRONT STIFFENING- FRONT BUMPER 86571-A6000		✓	\$ 102.10
18	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE AIR DUCT 86571-A6000 86572-A6000		\$ 27.00	\$ 54.00
19	2	FRONT HORN		\$ 66.00	\$ 132.00
20	1	FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER Deformed			\$ 105.15

REMARKS:

NO OF DAYS:

AGREED FIGURE/LUMP SUM:

SURVEYOR NAME

CONTACT:

EMAIL ADD:

205560 S.N. 200
1850.00
Supplementary 2: 205004